
合計

総得点

総失点

1 15 - 11 15 - 6 15 - 13 15 - 12 12 - 15 15 - 13 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 4 15 - 9 439

GENKI 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 8 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 8 15 - 8 15 - 8 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 6 15 - 13 326

2 11 - 15 15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 10 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 5 15 - 13 13 - 15 423

ABURE 13 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 8 15 - 12 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 7 15 - 14 12 - 15 343

3 6 - 15 10 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 13 13 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 13 15 - 13 14 - 15 395

PinoA 10 - 15 15 - 11 8 - 15 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 13 7 - 15 8 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 8 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 7 381

4 13 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 14 10 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 14 12 - 15 15 - 8 5 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 9 404

Banbi 10 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 8 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 14 8 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 13 - 15 380

5 12 - 15 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 13 - 15 15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 13 402

タクミA 15 - 13 7 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 14 8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 11 15 - 13 10 - 15 393

6 15 - 12 10 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 8 15 - 8 14 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 14 15 - 13 377

チョッパー 8 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 8 10 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 15 - 11 7 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 5 14 - 15 390

7 13 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 13 9 - 15 15 - 9 10 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 12 - 15 387

轟桜A 15 - 13 12 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 9 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 10 417

8 15 - 11 11 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 4 15 - 14 12 - 15 15 - 9 14 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 8 413

PinoB 13 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 7 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 7 11 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 13 12 - 15 381

9 9 - 15 14 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 8 - 15 14 - 15 12 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 10 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 8 6 - 15 380

LUNAC 10 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 13 9 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 7 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 13 10 - 15 9 - 15 383

10 7 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 8 - 15 13 - 15 4 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 9 13 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 367

カロリ 8 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 8 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 14 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 11 11 - 15 411

11 12 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 9 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 8 - 15 373

フレンズ会A 8 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 425

12 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 11 8 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 11 9 - 15 15 - 12 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 11 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 14 15 - 14 389

轟桜B 8 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 12 15 - 14 9 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 5 9 - 15 12 - 15 400

13 13 - 15 11 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 5 14 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 9 - 15 15 - 10 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 368

D.S.S. 12 - 15 11 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 8 8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 8 14 - 15 7 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 6 - 15 12 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 392

14 14 - 15 5 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 13 9 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 12 - 15 359

Powerfuls 12 - 15 7 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 5 - 15 15 - 12 11 - 15 12 - 15 435

15 4 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 14 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 8 - 15 367

遊遊A 6 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 10 11 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 11 13 - 15 415

16 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 9 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 8 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 13 15 - 8 14 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 8 408

なおまんず 13 - 15 15 - 12 7 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 9 15 - 11 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 10 15 - 12 15 - 13 379
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合計
総得点

総失点

1 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 6 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 9 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 7 15 - 4 15 - 14 439

GENKI 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 8 13 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 8 15 - 8 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 6 15 - 12 326

2 11 - 15 15 - 11 13 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 10 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 5 423

ABURE 13 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 11 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 12 11 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 8 15 - 14 15 - 7 343

8 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 8 13 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 4 15 - 9 14 - 15 413

PinoB 13 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 7 14 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 12 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 11 381

16 9 - 15 15 - 13 8 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 6 13 - 15 15 - 8 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 8 15 - 12 408

なおまんず 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 10 7 - 15 15 - 12 10 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 12 379

4 13 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 9 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 14 9 - 15 12 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 13 404

Banbi 10 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 11 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 14 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 13 8 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 10 15 - 7 380

5 12 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 13 - 15 14 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 11 402

タクミA 15 - 13 7 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 9 8 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 8 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 11 393

3 6 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 12 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 6 13 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 13 395

PinoA 10 - 15 15 - 11 7 - 15 15 - 7 8 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 15 - 13 8 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 381

12 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 14 8 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 11 9 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 13 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 12 389

轟桜B 8 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 14 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 12 9 - 15 15 - 7 14 - 15 15 - 6 13 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 5 400

7 13 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 13 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 12 387

轟桜A 15 - 13 12 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 10 11 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 14 8 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 417

9 9 - 15 14 - 15 12 - 15 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 11 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 8 12 - 15 380

LUNAC 10 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 12 9 - 15 15 - 13 9 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 9 12 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 7 15 - 8 10 - 15 15 - 13 383

6 15 - 12 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 14 6 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 8 14 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 14 15 - 12 377

チョッパー 8 - 15 8 - 15 7 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 7 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 11 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 14 390

11 12 - 15 10 - 15 14 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 9 14 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 9 373

フレンズ会A 8 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 13 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 7 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 425

13 13 - 15 11 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 5 14 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 7 15 - 13 9 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 368

D.S.S. 12 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 8 8 - 15 10 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 8 7 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 14 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 392

10 7 - 15 9 - 15 4 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 15 - 10 8 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 9 13 - 15 13 - 15 367

カロリ 8 - 15 8 - 15 14 - 15 11 - 15 8 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 11 8 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 12 411

15 4 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 8 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 13 12 - 15 367

遊遊A 6 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 11 15 - 10 5 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 11 415

14 14 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 14 12 - 15 13 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 12 12 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 12 359

Powerfuls 12 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 5 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 12 12 - 15 11 - 15 435
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合計

総得点

総失点

17 15 - 4 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 4 15 - 7 15 - 7 15 - 9 15 - 10 15 - 10 15 - 4 15 - 8 15 - 7 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 4 442

トピーワーストA 15 - 12 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 8 15 - 7 15 - 12 8 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 8 15 - 11 15 - 6 15 - 6 15 - 14 15 - 12 275

18 4 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 15 - 9 15 - 12 11 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 11 9 - 15 15 - 8 14 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 15 - 14 14 - 15 417

あんあん 12 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 14 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 14 15 - 2 15 - 11 14 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 9 15 - 11 333

19 15 - 14 7 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 8 15 - 12 12 - 15 15 - 12 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 10 15 - 9 10 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 13 395

シャトル磯辺 9 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 12 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 8 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 9 15 - 5 15 - 10 359

20 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 13 7 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 4 8 - 15 13 - 15 395

遊遊B 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 5 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 3 9 - 15 15 - 13 381

21 4 - 15 9 - 15 4 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 15 - 11 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 13 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 11 13 - 15 13 - 15 359

ワイワイルイージ 8 - 15 9 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 4 15 - 13 14 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 9 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 400

22 7 - 15 12 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 8 9 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 6 9 - 15 15 - 7 351

ワイワイマリオ 7 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 10 12 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 6 5 - 15 7 - 15 391

23 7 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 14 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 10 15 - 13 13 - 15 376

コスモC 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 13 15 - 11 6 - 15 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 12 - 15 6 - 15 409

24 9 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 11 15 - 10 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 11 15 - 7 15 - 5 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 10 14 - 15 409

トピーワーストB 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 7 15 - 10 4 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 12 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 11 14 - 15 15 - 7 345

25 10 - 15 11 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 10 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 11 9 - 15 14 - 15 360

チャレンジャー 7 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 8 9 - 15 15 - 9 8 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 11 6 - 15 15 - 13 401

26 10 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 11 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 12 14 - 15 15 - 9 13 - 15 15 - 5 397

フレンズ会B 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 8 5 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 6 9 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 8 10 - 15 13 - 15 6 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 367

27 4 - 15 8 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 8 - 15 10 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 10 13 - 15 4 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 15 - 13 310

コスモB 8 - 15 2 - 15 5 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 11 10 - 15 15 - 6 14 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 13 7 - 15 15 - 6 9 - 15 10 - 15 412

28 8 - 15 15 - 14 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 8 15 - 9 15 - 13 5 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 13 15 - 8 8 - 15 10 - 15 397

コスモA 11 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 14 386

29 7 - 15 7 - 15 9 - 15 6 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 9 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 7 13 - 15 15 - 7 12 - 15 9 - 15 355

FINS 6 - 15 15 - 14 6 - 15 11 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 14 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 14 - 15 15 - 9 12 - 15 15 - 14 408

30 8 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 10 4 - 15 11 - 15 6 - 15 10 - 15 7 - 15 11 - 15 9 - 15 11 - 15 8 - 15 7 - 15 5 - 15 7 - 15 259

中野同好会 6 - 15 6 - 15 9 - 15 3 - 15 15 - 9 6 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 6 6 - 15 10 - 15 9 - 15 7 - 15 4 - 15 430

31 13 - 15 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 9 13 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 8 15 - 12 15 - 5 3 - 15 406

タクミB 14 - 15 9 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 5 15 - 12 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 7 11 - 15 350

32 4 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 7 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 14 5 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 3 390

ジャック 12 - 15 11 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 15 - 6 7 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 4 15 - 11 371
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合計
総得点

総失点

17 15 - 4 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 8 14 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 4 15 - 7 15 - 10 15 - 4 15 - 7 15 - 7 15 - 4 15 - 8 442

トピーワーストA 15 - 12 8 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 8 15 - 6 15 - 7 15 - 8 15 - 6 275

18 4 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 14 9 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 14 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 9 15 - 7 15 - 12 15 - 8 15 - 10 417

あんあん 12 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 10 15 - 14 15 - 11 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 9 14 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 2 15 - 6 333

24 9 - 15 5 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 11 15 - 5 15 - 12 15 - 11 14 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 13 15 - 10 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 7 15 - 7 409

トピーワーストB 15 - 8 15 - 13 14 - 15 15 - 9 12 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 15 - 7 13 - 15 8 - 15 4 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 11 345

31 13 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 8 14 - 15 15 - 8 3 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 9 15 - 14 15 - 5 406

タクミB 14 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 13 5 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 6 15 - 9 15 - 12 15 - 5 15 - 9 15 - 7 350

26 10 - 15 15 - 9 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 11 15 - 9 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 9 397

フレンズ会B 14 - 15 14 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 8 5 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 6 15 - 9 15 - 14 13 - 15 15 - 6 15 - 8 6 - 15 367

28 8 - 15 15 - 14 5 - 15 8 - 15 12 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 9 15 - 4 15 - 8 397

コスモA 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 15 - 10 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 14 13 - 15 15 - 10 386

19 15 - 14 7 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 15 - 12 15 - 4 15 - 9 15 - 8 15 - 9 10 - 15 395

シャトル磯辺 9 - 15 10 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 5 8 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 14 15 - 6 13 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 9 359

20 10 - 15 10 - 15 11 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 6 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 4 395

遊遊B 14 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 5 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 11 13 - 15 15 - 11 12 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 3 381

32 4 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 14 15 - 3 5 - 15 15 - 10 13 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 13 15 - 14 15 - 13 15 - 9 7 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 7 390

ジャック 12 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 11 14 - 15 14 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 6 13 - 15 15 - 13 14 - 15 15 - 7 15 - 10 15 - 4 371

23 7 - 15 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 13 11 - 15 13 - 15 12 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 14 11 - 15 15 - 14 15 - 9 15 - 10 15 - 10 376

コスモC 12 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 12 - 15 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 13 - 15 6 - 15 15 - 11 8 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 6 - 15 15 - 12 409

25 10 - 15 11 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 13 12 - 15 15 - 13 14 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 9 10 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 11 360

チャレンジャー 7 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 8 6 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 13 11 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 9 15 - 11 401

21 4 - 15 9 - 15 10 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 8 - 15 4 - 15 15 - 7 13 - 15 15 - 11 11 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 11 359

ワイワイルイージ 8 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 4 9 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 13 15 - 14 10 - 15 11 - 15 9 - 15 400

29 7 - 15 7 - 15 9 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 9 - 15 6 - 15 9 - 15 14 - 15 9 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 11 15 - 7 15 - 7 355

FINS 6 - 15 15 - 14 14 - 15 12 - 15 15 - 13 14 - 15 6 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 14 13 - 15 9 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 12 15 - 7 15 - 9 408

22 7 - 15 12 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 7 9 - 15 15 - 10 10 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 8 15 - 6 351

ワイワイマリオ 7 - 15 15 - 11 13 - 15 5 - 15 6 - 15 14 - 15 15 - 13 15 - 12 7 - 15 12 - 15 9 - 15 15 - 10 12 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 6 391

27 4 - 15 8 - 15 7 - 15 14 - 15 13 - 15 4 - 15 9 - 15 13 - 15 15 - 13 10 - 15 15 - 10 15 - 12 7 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 11 310

コスモB 8 - 15 2 - 15 14 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 13 5 - 15 11 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 6 9 - 15 15 - 11 7 - 15 10 - 15 15 - 6 412

30 8 - 15 10 - 15 7 - 15 5 - 15 9 - 15 8 - 15 15 - 10 4 - 15 7 - 15 10 - 15 11 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 6 - 15 11 - 15 259

中野同好会 6 - 15 6 - 15 11 - 15 7 - 15 15 - 6 10 - 15 9 - 15 3 - 15 4 - 15 12 - 15 11 - 15 15 - 9 9 - 15 6 - 15 6 - 15 430

2

1

順位

10

7

トピーワー
ストB

中野同
好会

コスモB
ワイワイマ

リオ
FINS

ワイワイル
イージ

チャレン
ジャー

コスモC

16

15

14

13

12

11

トピーワー
ストA

ﾁｰﾑ
No.

3

5

9

8

4

6

18

あんあん

17 24 19

ジャックタクミB
シャトル
磯辺

2631 28

フレンズ
会B

コスモA 遊遊B

3020 272221 2932 2523

2013FINSSVLeague.xls 4 / 4 ページ


